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Price
3.732 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.83% (0.07)

GRS014003032
TPEIR

Stuttgart

EUR

Financial

Stock

4,726 EUR
GREECE

3.683 EUR (856)
3.826 EUR (846)
3.696 EUR
3.732 EUR
3.696 EUR
3.665 EUR
1,818

6,730.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82407523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS014003032&ID_NOTATION=82407523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1cb33b66f4d991459b6b546e317787438448900f0de10004d8078021c15f643&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0be1288efce58ee10&time=1713643976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c66a7a06dbea3fb86594bab8b39987363560d33fd68fe7c2b5ce821e842e63a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0ba046ccefc43bf3d&time=1713643976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fb9a6ef7e6c3a3ff2f00026b75600b54f599a47a2658b98b63e917b24944c45&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07454ebe7bdad432b&time=1713643976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9acdee0316396505856a4ce4888b69a7413947b023d545f7a6f87e5d143b0e8&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=48ecb41d09364b524&time=1713643976&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67e3009c9f19cf843d0d1f2c5fe443817dc211c15294d665002826bb22dfd1bc&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cce5c3ca5150d85ee&time=1713643976&tool=RSC

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Details

2024/04/19 15:55:08

Price
3.732 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.83% (0.07)

ISIN GRS014003032
Symbol TPEIR
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,726 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.683 EUR (856)
Ask (Ask size) 3.826 EUR (846)
Open 3.696 EUR
High 3.732 EUR
Low 3.696 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.665 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,818
Trading volume 6,730.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.41% +63.32% -22.87%
Perf (abs.) +0.83 +1.42 -1.09
Beta 1.83 1.81 2.73
Volatility  38.14 43.38 59.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Date

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/

Time

18:10

15:55

13:47

16:00

08:00

Price

3.776 EUR

3.732 EUR

3.749 EUR

1.52 EUR

3.741 EUR

3.720 EUR (0)
3.822 EUR (118)
3.559 EUR (101
3.155 EUR (221
4.200 EUR (2024/03/04
3.116 EUR (2024/01/02
4.200 EUR (2024/03/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
2.042 EUR (2023/04/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 12

0.01 5

0.01 3

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82407523
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82421588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=148619710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194775158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385838502

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/05

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:26

16:00

08:11

21:35

16:17

3.692 EUR 0.00 1
4.00 USD 0.00 1
3.732 EUR 0.00 1
3.754 EUR 0.00 10
3.78 EUR 13.57 2,644
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82289069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18753368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359208851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194750955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205540

PIRAEUS FINANCIAL HOLDINGS S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
PIRAELIS BANK

Contact Details
PIRAEUS FINANCIAL

20 Amalias & 5 Souri St - 10557 Athens
Telefon: 30 210 3335026

Fax: 30 210 3335079

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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